aauiiia (Northern Region)

amaaiuaaniiiaviiiia (Northeastern Region)

iy @ a.¢33721 Samittivej Sriracha A.Sriracha 0-3832-4100-120
uvanavdunas a.¢337121 Lamchabang International A.Sriracha 0-3849-1888

Wnen winGea a.u9ayye  Pattaya Memorial A.Banglamung  0-3842-2740-4

Wnen duweas a.u9ayny  Pattaya International A.Banglamung  0-3842-8374

Llanua a.ifiav Ekachon A.Muang 0-38-273840-7
Fauiascaay Rayong Province

NTILNWTLEIDY a.ifiav Bangkok Rayong A.Muang 0-3861-2999

[UYF FILARY ERTGES] Thonburi Sriklang A.Klaeng 0-3888-7161-5 ,0-3888-7153
wINJsTEAY a.ifiav Mongkut Rayong A.Muang 0-3869-1800
FIULWNETLEDY a.\fiav Ruamphaet Rayong A.Muang 0-3886-0890-3
uinnsia Trad Province

ATILNW ATIA a.ifiav Bangkok Trad A.Muang 0-3953-2735 ,0-3953-1769-77
Sanwialsnduy3 Prachinburi Province

FounguadufGea a.ifiav Imperial A.Muang 0-3721-1587

aale (Southern Region)

FIUIaANNWS Chumporn Province

FULT YUNT a.ifiav Thonburi A.Muang 0-7750-4800-13

Fdall a.ifiav Virachsil A.Muang 0-7750-3238-40
Fauianide Trang Province

ASITINLNWNE a.ifiav Trang Ruamphaet A.Muang 0-7521-8988

EabilonlSiiN] a.ifiav Rachadamnern A.Muang 0-7522-3500-9
Tamunnednsy a.ifiav Wattanaphaet A.Muang 0-7521-8585
Fauinunsadsssusd Nakornsritammarat Province

UAINS a.ifiav Nakarin A.Muang 0-7531-2800-15
FoudailsraruAddiug Prajuabkhirikhan Province

2y uhia Wiy a. /7y San Paolo Huahin A.Huahin 0-3253-2576-85
Faudanuia Phuket Province

APVIN HLAn a.ifiav Bangkok A.Muang 0-7625-4421-4

ﬁmﬂumﬁm a.ifiav Mission A.Muang 0-7623-7220-1

A5 a.ifiav Siriroj A.Muang 0-7624-9400

Jouinaran Yala Province

Al a.ifiav Siroros A.Muang 0-7322-1114-5
Fniasvaan Songkla Province

AW wialney aualual  Bangkok A.Haddyai 0-7436-5780-9

ugsaud a.walvgl  Rajyindee A.Haddyai 0-7422-0300-4,0-7422-1040-4
@a3uns wnalual a.ualuegl  Sikarin Hatyai A.Haddyai 0-7436-6966
Fauiagsugsonil Suradthani Province

niEal a.ifiav Taksin A.Muang 0-7728-5701-5,0-7721-2490-3
1hunaudunas a..ngaye  Ban Don International A.Koasamui 0-7724-5236-8
Faudaringe Pattalung Province

FIULWNLENNFY a.ifiav Ruamphaet A.Muang 0-7461-3166,0-7462-6913
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Kampangphet Province

Aekkachon
Chiangrai Province
Kasemrad Sriburin
Over brook
Chiangmai Province
Chiangmai Ram 1
Chiangmai Ram 2
Chiangmai klaimor
Mc Cormick
Rachawej

Lanna

Special Medical Center

Tak Province

Pawo

Payoa Province
Payao Ram

Phijit Province
Sahavej

Pitsanuloke Province
Pitsanuvej

Ruam Phaet Pitsanuloke
Rattanavej 1

Rattanavej 2

Inter Vejchakarn
Petchaboon Province
Nakornlom

Petcharat

Prae Province

Prae Ram

Prae Christian
Lampang Province
Kelang Nakorn Ram
Lampoon Province
Haripunchai Memorial
Sukhothai Province
Patanavej

Ruamphaet Sukhothai

A.Muang

A.Muang
A.Muang

A.Muang
A.Muang
A.Muang
A.Muang
A.Muang
A.Muang
A.Muang

A.Maesod

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Lomsak

A.Muang

A.Muang
A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang
A.Muang

0-5571-6701-5

0-5371-7499
0-5371-1366, 0-5371-5830-4

0-5322-4851

0-5385-2590

0-5320-0002

0-5326-2200-19, 0-5324-1010
0-5380-1999

0-5335-7234-48

0-5394-6505

0-5553-3912-5

0-5441-1111-40

0-5661-2791-3, 0-5661-2096

0-5521-9941-50

0-5521-9307-16

0-5521-0819

0-5521-0819

0-5670-2015-7

0-5672-0680-4
0-5521-8777-8

0-5452-2911-13
0-5463-3073

0-5422-5100

0-5358-1600-6

0-5562-1502-7
0-5561-2211-12,
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Konkhaen Province
Konkhaen Ram

Rachapruek

A.Muang
A.Muang

Nakornrachasrima Province

St. Mary

Bua Yai Ruamphaet
Rachasrima Thonburi
Buriram Province
Ekachon Buriram
Mahasakram Province
Medical Center Mahasakram
Mookdahan Province
Mookdahan International
Yasothon Province
Yasothonruamphaet
Roi-ed Province
Bangkok Chureevej
Loey Province

Muang Loey Ram
Srisaket Province
Pracharak

Sakolnakorn Province
Raksakol

Nongkai Province

Nongkai Wattana General

Nongbualampoo Province

Veerapholkanphaet
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A.Muang

A.Buayai

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

A.Muang

0-4333-3800, 0-4333-3900
0-4333-3555

0-4426-1261

0-4429-2249-50, 0-4446-1972

0-4426-2000

0-4461-4000

0-4372-3669, 0-4372-1770

0-4263-3301-9

0-4571-2141-2

0-4352-7111-7

0-4283-3400

0-4563-1313-4

0-4271-2800

0-4246-5201-8

0-4231-2344-6
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